MUSCOGEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2025-2026 Middle School Basketball Schedule

PERCY GRIFFIN PRESEASON SHOWCASE
December 11
Girls @ 5:30 pm / Boys Follow
ECMA vs BRMS Midland vs Aaron Cohn Fort vs Richards
Eddy vs Baker Arnold vs DCMS Veterans vs Rothschild
December 12
Girls @ 5:30 pm / Boys Follow

Baker vs East Columbus Double Churches vs Faith Rothshcild vs Richards
Blackmon Road vs Midland Arnold vs Eddy Fort vs Veterans
Wednesday, January 7

Baker vs Faith Rothschild vs Arnold

Eddy vs Aaron Cohn Veterans vs Midland

Blackmon Road vs Fort Double Churches vs Richards

Friday, January 9 — All games begin at 5:30 pm

Faith vs East Columbus Aaron Cohn vs Baker
Midland vs Eddy Arnold vs Blackmon Road
Fort vs Double Churches Richards vs Veterans

Wednesday, January 14 — All games begin at 5:30 pm

Rothschild vs Faith Arnold vs Aaron Cohn
East Columbus vs Eddy Midland vs Fort

Friday, January 16 — All games begin at 5:30 pm

Faith vs Double Churches Baker vs Veterans

Eddy vs Rothschild Blackmon Road vs Richards
East Columbus vs Midland

Wednesday, January 21 - All games begin at 5:30 pm
Rothschild vs Midland
Eddy vs Fort

Friday, January 23 — All games begin at 5:30 pm
East Columbus vs Fort Aaron Cohn vs Richards

Rothschild v Double Churches Blackmon Rd v Veterans
Arnold vs Baker

Monday, January 26 - All games begin at 5:30 pm
Double Churches vs East Columbus

Wednesday, January 28 - All games begin at 5:30 pm

Eddy vs Faith Aaron Cohn v Blackmon
Midland vs Double Churches Veterans v Arnold
Fort vs Rothschild Richards v Baker

Thursday, January 29 - All games begin at 5:30 pm
Faith vs Midland

Friday, January 30 - All games begin at 5:30 pm

Fort vs Faith Richards vs Arnold

Rothschild vs East Columbus Baker vs Blackmon Road

Double Churches vs Eddy Veterans vs Aaron Cohn
PLAYOFFS

First Round - February 4
Semifinals — February 7 @ Carver
Championship — February 12 @ CSU

*Schedule is subject to change*
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